2.9" 5.65"        9.7" & 13.3"               32" & 42"
Wireless ePaper  Display Solutions
Enable Battery-Powered IoT Display Applications
ePaper Display Modules
ePaper Display Devices
CMS Software Built-In
Wireless Capability

Operation Temperature 0~50 °C 0~40 °C
Certification CE/FCC/NCC/UL/CB CE/FCC/NCC/UL/CB
Ordering Information EPD-023B2AG-NTC02 EPD-053R2AG-NTC02
Product EPD-023M EPD-053M EPD-132M / EPD-130M
Display
Panel Size 2.9” 5.65” 13.3”
Resolution 296x128 Pixels 600 x448 Pixels 1600x1200 Pixels
Interface LED x 3, Button x3 LED x 1, Button x1 GPIO for LED & Button, I2C x 1
PCBA Dimension 79.0 x 36.7 x 1.15 mm 79.0 × 36.7 × 1.15 mm 108 x 122 x 3.9 mm
Network 2.4G/IEEE802.15.4 Proprietary 2.4G/IEEE802.15.4 Proprietary 2.4G/IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
MCU Arm® Cortex M3 Arm® Cortex M3 Arm® Cortex M4
Power Battery CR2450x4 Battery CR2450x4 DC-in 5V
Operation Temperature 0~50 °C 0~40 °C R/B/W: 0~40 °C, B/W: 0~50 °C
Certification CE/FCC/NCC/UL/CB CE/FCC/NCC/UL/CB CE/FCC/NCC/Telec
Ordering Information EPD-023MBAG-NTC02 Black/White EPD-053MRAG-NTC02 Black/White/Red
EPD-130MBAG-NSD01 Black/White, without wireless capability
EPD-132MBAG-NSD01 Black/White
EPD-130MRAG-NSD01 Black/White/Red, without wireless capability
EPD-132MRAG-NSD01 Black/White/Red
Product WISE-3610Z WISE-3610W
Interface Ethernet and Wireless Ethernet and Wireless
Protocol IEEE 802.15.4, Proprietary IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
Connected Quantities 400pcs EPD-023/EPD-053 100pcs EPD-132/EPD-092
Power DC12V/5A DC12V/5A
Operation Temperature -20 ~ 70 °C -20 ~ 70 °C
Dimensions 187.9mm x 150mm x 39mm 187.9mm x 150mm x 39mm
Certifications CE/FCC/IC Class B,NCC CE/FCC/IC Class B,  NCC
Ordering Info
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1E for EU
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1J for JP
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1N for NA
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1T for TW
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1C for China
WISE-3610WOS-21B1E for EU
WISE-3610WOS-21B1J for JP
WISE-3610WOS-21B1N for NA
WISE-3610WOS-21B1T for TW
WISE-3610WOS-21B1C for China
Product
EPD-DK023053-FS01
2.9” & 5.65” Development Kit
EPD-DK132R-FS01
13.3” Development Kit
Device EPD-023B2AG-NTC02
EPD-053R2AG-NTC02
2pcs
2pcs
EPD-132R2AG-NSD01 1pc
Gateway
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1E for EU
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1J for JP
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1N for NA
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1T for TW
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1C for China
1pc
WISE-3610WOS-21B1E for EU
WISE-3610WOS-21B1J for JP
WISE-3610WOS-21B1N for NA
WISE-3610WOS-21B1T for TW
WISE-3610WOS-21B1C for China
1pc
Network Module WISE-1840WTB-TD010
WISE-1840WTB-TD01E for EU
1pc - -
Server
ARK2250L1901E-T
(Build in ePaper Manager Software